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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
24/01/2026

To date
24/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 24/01/2026 VISHNU S SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) SRUTHILAYAM, 
AMBALAPPADY, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

2 24/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA MP 
MADAPPALLY

ABDUL NASAR 
PARAMBAN 

THALATHIL (HSBN)

PARAMBAN 
THALATHIL, 

KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

3 24/01/2026 MERRIEN ROY ROY MATHEWS G 
(FTHR)

KALLIDUKKIL, 
VENAPPARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
VENAPPARA, 673582, 

KOZHIKODE

  

4 24/01/2026 Mini KR Kallyani (MTHR) Kammattiyelkunnel, 
Nirannapara, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodanchery PO, 
673580, Thamarassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

5 24/01/2026 Sini UK Sunil Kumar (HSBN) Poovathinkal, 
Nirannapara, 
Kodanchery, 

Kodanchery PO, 
673580, Thamarassery

  

6 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAYIS 
P H 

HAMSA (FTHR) 24/470,PELAYITHODE, 
PAYONA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

7 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FEMINA K 
P 

MOIDEEN KOYA K P 
(FTHR)

THACHOTTIL, 
MALAMKUNNU, 
KODIYATHOOR, 
MYSOREMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

8 24/01/2026 ALNA SHEBIN SHEBI JOSEPH (FTHR) KODAKALLINKAL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

9 24/01/2026 NAISHANA MUNEER ABDUL MUNEER V 
(FTHR)

VALAPPIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

10 24/01/2026 JUVAIRIYA MP 
MADAPPALLY

ABDUL NASAR 
PARAMBAN 

THALATHIL (HSBN)

PARAMBAN 
THALATHIL, 

KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, Thamarassery

  

11 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DILSHAD T P 

MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T P (FTHR)

THUDARAPUZHA, 
KANNAPPANKUNDU 
MYLELLAMPARA P 

O, PUTHUPPADI, 
MYLELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

12 24/01/2026 FAIZ MOHAMMED 
NIZAR OMANAM 

KUNNUMMAL

MOHAMMED NIZAR 
OMANAM 

KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

14/362- ZAHRA, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

13 24/01/2026 JABNA SHERIN T IBRAHIM T (FTHR) THIRUTHIMMAL, 
THAZHE 

VENNAKOD, 
PUTHUR, PUTHUR, 

673582, 
THAMARASSERY

  

14 24/01/2026 BABITHA JOSE BOBY KURIAN 
(HSBN)

KALAPPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

Chembukadavu, 
Nellipoyil, Meemutty, 
673580, Thamarassery

  

15 24/01/2026 NAJA FATHIMA T P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T P (FTHR)

THUDARAPUZHA, 
KANNAPPANKUNDU 
MYLELLAMPARA P 

O, PUTHUPPADI, 
MYLELLAMPARA, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

16 24/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P T ABDUL MUNEER 
(FTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBU, 

MUKKAM, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBU, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

17 24/01/2026 MERIYAM 
MOHAMMED NIZAR

MOHAMMED NIZAR 
OMANAM 

KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

14/362-ZAHRA, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

18 24/01/2026 ALBIN THOMAS E D THOMAS (FTHR) EDAMULAYIL, 
THAMBALAMANNA, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THAMBALAMANNA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

19 24/01/2026 NIJA FATHIMA 
JALEEL 

ABDUL JALEEL P K 
(FTHR)

VELOOR, 
MALAPURAM 

PERUMPALLY P O, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

20 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHBIN M 

MUHAMMED HARIS 
M (FTHR)

POOLAKKACHALIL 
HOUSE, MUKKAM, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY PO, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

21 24/01/2026 ARYA MOL C K ANIL KUMAR C B 
(FTHR)

17/284, CHERUPLAD 
VANABHOOMI 

HOUSE, ENGAPUZHA 
VILLAGE, CHAMAL P 
O, CHAMAL, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

22 24/01/2026 FAHEEM 
MOHAMMED NIZAR

MOHAMMED NIZAR 
OMANAM 

KUNNUMMAL (FTHR)

14/362- ZAHRA, 
KOLIKKAL, 
KEDAVOOR, 

UNNIKULAM, 673574, 
THAMARASSERY

  

23 24/01/2026 ANUPAMA MANI MANI KURIAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHUPARAMPIL, 
PACHAKAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
SANTHINAGAR, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

24 24/01/2026 ANSILA M RAMSHEED P M 
(HSBN)

THAVARAYIL, 
PEVUMKANDI, 
KODENCHERI, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

25 24/01/2026 basheer sainaba (MTHR) thekkumthottathil, 
Pottassery, thazhekode, 

manassery, 673602, 
thamarassery
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

26 24/01/2026 VISMAYA 
MOHANAN 

SANDHYA (MTHR) KALAPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VENAKKAVU 
PUTHUPPADI P O, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

27 24/01/2026 ASHNA T P PRINS JOSEPH (FTHR) THOTTATHIMYALIL, 
PUNNAKKUTTI, 

Nellipoyil, Meemutty, 
673580, Thamarassery

  

28 24/01/2026 SREYA SREEKUMAR 
A K 

SREEKUMAR (FTHR) ATHAYAKUNNUMMAL, 
CHALULIKUNNU, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

29 24/01/2026 AMAL MANOJ M M MANOJ M V (FTHR) PALAKKULANGARA, 
MUTHERI, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

30 24/01/2026 SANGEETHA A J SIJU (HSBN) THEKKINIYIL, 
MAIKKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKKAVU, 673573, 

THIRUVAMBADY

  

31 24/01/2026 CICILY BABU BABU M A (HSBN) MURINGAYIL, 
PUNNAKKAL, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  

32 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NILOOFAR 
T R

RIYAS T R (FTHR) THAVARAYIL, 
PACHAKKAD, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

33 24/01/2026 AYISHA JIHANA P G AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

GOSHALAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMBARAMBIL, 
KODIYATHUR, 

CHERUVADI P O, 
673661, KOZHIKODE

  

34 24/01/2026 USHAIDA K S ABDUL GAFOOR K K 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKENVEETIL 
HOUSE, 

MANJAKKADAVU P 
O, KOODARANJI, 

MANJAKKADAVU, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

35 24/01/2026 ASIN THARA K K SUNIL KUMAR K K 
(FTHR)

KALATHINGAL 
KOTTAMMAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

36 24/01/2026 Sujithakumary T SANTHOSH KUMAR 
P V (HSBN)

POILAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

37 24/01/2026 SIJU T KUTTAPPAN (FTHR) THEKKINIYIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

38 24/01/2026 AKSHAY SANTHOSH SANTHOSH (FTHR) KIZHAKKEPALAKUNNATH, 
POOVARAMTHODE P 

O, KOODARANJI, 
POOVARAMTHODE, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

39 24/01/2026 FOUSIYA P M ABDUL SALEM P K 
(HSBN)

PULIYAKANDY, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

40 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MANSOOR E 

RAMLA (MTHR) ERANJONA HOUSE, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

41 24/01/2026 MANYA MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) KULATHINKAL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

42 24/01/2026 ACHSAH MARY 
THOMAS 

THOMAS MEEVER C 
J (FTHR)

CHERIYIL, 
MEEMUTTY, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

43 24/01/2026 AHAMMEDKUTTY K 
M 

MOIDHEEN (FTHR) 15/389, 
PAMBIZHANJAPARA, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

44 24/01/2026 JINSHAD M ABDUL RASHEED PP 
(FTHR)

MANAKKADIYIL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

45 24/01/2026 TIJU GEORGE BIJU MYCLE (FTHR) 02/146 
KANIYAMKANDATHIL, 

ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

46 24/01/2026 SAHID IBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MALAYAPARAMBIL, 
KOODARANJI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

47 24/01/2026 SHAMMAS NAINU KONNEL 
ILYAS (FTHR)

NAINU KUNNEL 
HOUSE, 

VALLATHAIPARA, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
ALLI P O, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

48 24/01/2026 SAHIL IHSAN U SAHADATH (FTHR) UMMINIYIL, 
THENENGAPARAMBA, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

49 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAL A P 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

ARIYANIPARAMBIL, 
MARUTHILAVE 

ADIVARAM, 
KODENCHERY, 

ADIVARAM, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

50 24/01/2026 RUKIYA Rafeeque (OTHR) 6/291, Adivaram, 
Adivaram, Adivaram, 
673586, Thiruvampadi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

51 24/01/2026 JESLY RAJU RAJU (FTHR) KANJIRAM 
PARAMBIL, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

KUPPAYAKODE, 
673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  

52 24/01/2026 RAJENDRAN BHASKARAN (FTHR) PUTHANPURAKKAL, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASERRY

  

53 24/01/2026 JINSHA V P RAMAKRISHNAN V P 
(FTHR)

VALAYAPARAMMAL, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

54 24/01/2026 ANGEL BABU BABU JOSEPH (FTHR) KALAPPATTU, 
MURAMPATHI, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHI, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

55 24/01/2026 ISHAN MUHAMMED SALEEM P K (FTHR) 15/56 PARAKKAL 
HOUSE, CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

56 24/01/2026 CRISTO SABU SABU (FTHR) THOTTATHIL, 
PUNNAKKAL, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

57 24/01/2026 NAJIYA THASNI SHAMEER P (FTHR) PADALI, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

58 24/01/2026 THRESSIAMMA 
GEORGE

GEORGE (HSBN) VARAKUKALAYIL, 
KODANCHERRY, 
KODANCHERRY, 
KODANCHERRY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERRY

  

59 24/01/2026 MOHAMED ISMAIL 
RAMADAN K

YUSUF P (FTHR) KUTTERIMMAL, 
MANASSERY, 

THAZHEKODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

60 24/01/2026 HUDA SHAKIR 
KANHIRATHODIKA

SHAKIR 
KANHIRATHODIKA 

(FTHR)

PANNIKKOTTUTHODIKA, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

61 24/01/2026 VINOD THOMAS THOMAS THOMAS 
(FTHR)

Vettath, Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

62 24/01/2026 SAHLA JASMIN ASHIK THORAPPA 
(HSBN)

13/334, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

63 24/01/2026 ADISH APPUKUTTAN APPUKUTTAN (FTHR) VAPPATTU, 
VAPPATTU,THIRUVAMBADY, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

64 24/01/2026 MANESH KUMAR V 
M 

MOHANAN V G 
(FTHR)

23/ 217/
A  ,VADAKKANATTU 

HOUSE, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

65 24/01/2026 SHALOM SHAJU SHAJU PAUL (FTHR) EDAPPARAYIL, 
VELAMCODE, 

KODENCHERY, 
KODENCHERY, 

673580, 
THAMARASERRY

  

66 24/01/2026 FIZA MEHRIN A K NAFEESA (OTHR) ASHARIKKANDY, 
ANDONA, RAROTH, 
PARAPPANPOYIL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

67 24/01/2026 Meeraj Dinesh P Dineshan P (FTHR) Pannooli, M A M O 
College, Thazhakode, 
Manassery, 673602, 

Mukkam

  

68 24/01/2026 BENEDICT PHILIP 
JOHN 

JOHNSON 
PHILIPPOSE (FTHR)

PADAPPANANICKAL, 
KUPPAYAKODE, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
KUPPAYAKODE, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

69 24/01/2026 FARHANA JASMIN MUNEER (FTHR) PERUMTHOTTUMANNIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODANCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

70 24/01/2026 VISMAYA V S VIJESH K P (FTHR) CHENKOTE, 
MAMPETTA, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY P O, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

71 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MISHAL K 

SHAMEER K (FTHR) KANICHATTIL, 
PERINGODE 

CHAMAL P O, 
KEDAVUR, CHAMAL, 

673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

72 24/01/2026 FARHA K ABDULSAMAD K 
(FTHR)

424- KOPPILAKKAL, 
VALLATHAIPARA, 
KUMARANELLUR, 

ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

73 24/01/2026 JIBIN V P RAMAKRISHNAN V P 
(FTHR)

VALEPPARAMMAL, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

74 24/01/2026 RANIYA K T ABDUL NAZAR K T 
(FTHR)

KEERANTHODIKA 
HOUSE, 

KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA 
PO, 673602, MUKKAM

  

75 24/01/2026 ADIL SWALAH M K ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

MELEKALAM, 
MALAPURAM, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

76 24/01/2026 Adhrinath K Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Kunnummal, 
Manassery, Thazhacode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

77 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
M

ABDULKAREEM M 
(FTHR)

MOOLAYIL, 
CHERUVADI, 

KODIYATHUR, 
CHERUVADI, 673661, 

KOZHIKODE

  

78 24/01/2026 SAJNA T K RAFEEK K M (HSBN) POTTIKKAYIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

79 24/01/2026 SAINABA M K MUHAMMED (FTHR) 573, KADAYIKKAL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

80 24/01/2026 SAIFUNNISA V MOYI V (FTHR) VILAKKOTIL, 
KARAKKUTTY, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

81 24/01/2026 HANNA JABIN P M ABDUL REHMAN 
(FTHR)

AYYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI P O, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

82 24/01/2026 PADHMAVATHI 
RAMU 

RAMU (HSBN) KUZHIMATTATHIL, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

83 24/01/2026 ANGEL ROSE 
SEBASTIAN

SEBASTIAN (FTHR) NADUVILETTE, 
CHEMBUKADAVU, 

KODANCHERY, 
CHEMBUKADAVU, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

84 24/01/2026 SHAKIR A P ABDUL NASAR 
(FTHR)

ANAPPARAPOYIL, 
KARUVANKAVU, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMBALLI, 

673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

85 24/01/2026 ABINA SHIJU SHIJU N V (FTHR) NEEAMPARAMBIL, 
THATTOORPARAMBU, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

86 24/01/2026 ASMIRA ASHRAF C K (FTHR) CHAKKITTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

VENAKKAVU 
PUTHUPPADI P O, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

87 24/01/2026 JASEELA M MUHAMMED RAFI K 
(HSBN)

KUDILAT, 
VALLIYAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THIRUVANBADI

  

88 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED AMAN 
A K 

JAMALUDHEEN A K 
(FTHR)

382/B, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

89 24/01/2026 DEYON DOMINIC 
JAISON

JAISON THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MANGARA, 
VAZHIKKADAVU, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

90 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL MUJEEB (FTHR) MARUTHIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

91 24/01/2026 JASEENTHA MANOJ MANOJ JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

VELLARAMKUNNEL, 
MUTTITHODU 

NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

92 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ANWARSHA S A 

RAMLABEEVI 
(MTHR)

SIRAJUDHEEN 
MANZIL, MALAYIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

93 24/01/2026 Radhamani MOHANAN V G 
(HSBN)

23/217/A, 
VADAKKANATTU 

HOUSE, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

94 24/01/2026 AJEESH S SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

15/233, Kottapurath, 
Rajiv Colony Kuttiipala, 

Mukkam, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

95 24/01/2026 DILNA ABID ALI (FTHR) 380, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

96 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED JISAL 
JAMSHID 

JAMSHID A K (FTHR) ADIMARIKKAL 
HOUSE, MLAPURAM 
PERUMPALLY P O, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

97 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ASHMAL N T

THAREEKHATH ALI 
N T (FTHR)

NOTTANTHODIKAYIL, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

98 24/01/2026 SHARON BENNY BENNY (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
PULLURAMPARA, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

99 24/01/2026 ABOOBACKER K AHAMMED (FTHR) 573, KADAYIKKAL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

100 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
HANNATH K A 

YOOSUF K A (FTHR) KANNAMKUNNUMMAL, 
KARIMBALAKUNNU, 

KOODATHAI, 
KOODATHAI, 673573, 

THAMARASSERY

  

101 24/01/2026 MISRIYA P K KUNHI MOIDEEN  M 
P (FTHR)

PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

102 24/01/2026 SHAHANA SHERI K V MUHAMMED 
ANWARSHA S A 

(HSBN)

SIRAJUDHEEN 
MANZIL, MALAYIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

103 24/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA NISHAD (FTHR) THANAPARAMBIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODANCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

104 24/01/2026 FATHIMA HANANA 
K N 

HAJARA P R (MTHR) 2/327-A, 
KURUVANKADAVATH 

HOUSE, THAROL, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

105 24/01/2026 ABDUL RAHIM T A AMMED (FTHR) THONDAMALA, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

106 24/01/2026 NOORA FATHIMA C ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

CHERUKAYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

107 24/01/2026 JASNA M JAMSHID C (HSBN) CHALAKKAL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

108 24/01/2026 PREMA SUBRAHMANYAN 
(HSBN)

CHERUVALLY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

109 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THAMEEM P N

NAJMUDHEEN P H 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAEL, 
THOTATHINKADAVU, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

110 24/01/2026 VISMAYA SURESH M 
S 

SURESH M A (FTHR) 15/314 MANIYELIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTARAKKOTH 
PERUMPALLY P O, 

EANGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

111 24/01/2026 ABIN MATHEW MATHEW V M (FTHR) VARAKIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

112 24/01/2026 ANUSHAMILA K K SUHAIB A P (HSBN) PARAMMAL, 
MALAPURAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PERUMPALLY, 
673586, PUTHUPPADI

  

113 24/01/2026 MOHAMMED AMIL K MUTHUKOYA 
THANGAL (FTHR)

KADAMPALLI 
CHALIL, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
THAZHEKODE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, 

THAMARASSERY

  

114 24/01/2026 SALMAN FARIS K S SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL, 
THIRUVAMBADY P 

O, THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

115 24/01/2026 AISHA K M IBRAYI (HSBN) KANNANKUNNUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KARAKKUNNU,PUTHUPPADI 
P O, PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

116 24/01/2026 ASWATHI S SIVADASAN (FTHR) OOTTIKKAL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

117 24/01/2026 ASIN MATHEW MATHEW (FTHR) VARAKIL, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

118 24/01/2026 MAREENA K V OUSEPPACHAN P A 
(HSBN)

PUTHUSSERRYPUNTHANPURA 
HOUSE, KALPINI, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 

P O, 673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

119 24/01/2026 Kotty Unniyannan (HSBN) Kalladikunnu, 
Kaithapoyil, 

Puthuppadi, Kaithapoyil 
P O, 673586, 
Thamarassery

  

120 24/01/2026 DILSHANIYA P ABDURAHIMAN MP 
(FTHR)

POYILIL, 
KARASSERY, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

MUKKAM

  

121 24/01/2026 ALAN SAJI SAJI (FTHR) CHERIVUPURAYIDATHIL, 
VALLIYAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

122 24/01/2026 ABINAVE SHAJI SHAJI (FTHR) KARIMBALAKUNNUMMAL, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

123 24/01/2026 Jaseela MUHAMMED 
SULAIMAN M K 

(HSBN)

MELETH, 
THOTTATHINKADAVU, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

124 24/01/2026 Moushmi N Ashik N (HSBN) Paittoolichalil, 
Poolapoyil, 

Neeleswaram, 
Neeleswaram, 673582, 

Kozhikode

  

125 24/01/2026 HANA P BASHEER P (FTHR) 131 POOLERY, 
POOLAPOYIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

126 24/01/2026 VISHNU P BIJU P (FTHR) PANNIKOTTU 
THODI, 

CHELOTTUPARAMBIL, 
KODIYATHUR, 

PANNICODE, 673602, 
MUKKAM

  

127 24/01/2026 BINDU P K SURESH M A (HSBN) 15/314 MANIYELIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTTARAKKOTH 
PERUMPALLY P O, 

EANGAPUZHA, 
PERUMPALLY, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

128 24/01/2026 SANJAY P K SUMESH P K (FTHR) Puttenkunnu, Elokkara, 
puthuppadi, Puthuppadi, 

673586, thamarassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

129 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH HUSNA 
M P

MUJEEB RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

PALAKKAL, 
KARASSERY, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

130 24/01/2026 SHIJI SAJI NEDUNPARA 
(HSBN)

143, KAKKUND, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

131 24/01/2026 ADARSH BABU K K BABU K K (FTHR) KARIMBALAKUNNUMMAL, 
NADUKIL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

132 24/01/2026 TINA JOSEPH OUSEPPACHAN P A 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERYPUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, KALPINI, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 

P O, 673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

133 24/01/2026 ROONIYA K S SHIHABUDHEEN K M 
(FTHR)

KAVUNGAL, 
THIRUVAMBADY P 

O, THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

134 24/01/2026 ZAYED RASHID Y P SHIHABUDHEEN Y P 
(FTHR)

YAKKIPARAMBIL, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, KOODARANHI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

135 24/01/2026 Amalu AS Suni pk (MTHR) 515 K, Koodaranji, 
Koodaranji, Koodaranji, 
673604, Thamarassery

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

136 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL SHIHABUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

11/402, 
THERUPARAMB, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

137 24/01/2026 Muhammed Sinan T P Sadikh T P (FTHR) Kuzhinchodiyil House, 
Cheruvadi, Kodiyathur, 

Cheruvadi, 673661, 
Kozhikode

  

138 24/01/2026 Rasna Rajan nair P (FTHR) Naveen Nivas, 
Manassery, Thazhecode, 

manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

139 24/01/2026 SUVARNA T C SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) THEKKAMALAKUNNEL, 
KUPPAYAKODE, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
KUPPAYAKODE, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

140 24/01/2026 SAFUVAN SHAJEER 
P S 

SHAJIR AHAMMED 
(FTHR)

PARAKKAL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

141 24/01/2026 REVATHI S SURESH K (FTHR) MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

Vattoliparambu, 
Thazhakode, Manassery, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

142 24/01/2026 AZIA UMAR P C UMMER KOYA P C 
(FTHR)

NEDUVELIL, 
MAISOOR MALA, 
KODIYATHIUR, 
MYSORE MALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

143 24/01/2026 Anooja suresh Suresh (FTHR) Puttenkunnu, Elokkara, 
Engapuzha, Puduppadi, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

144 24/01/2026 ATHIRA SUNU SUNU N P (FTHR) SREESYLAM, 
MAMPETTA, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

145 24/01/2026 REESA JOSEPH OUSEPPACHAN P A 
(FTHR)

PUTHUSSERRYPUTHANPURA 
HOUSE, KALPINI, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 

P O, 673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  

146 24/01/2026 APARNA T C SUNILKUMAR (FTHR) THEKKAMALAKUNNEL, 
KUPPAYAKODE, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
KUPPAYAKODE, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

147 24/01/2026 JOMON SUBHASHINI (MTHR) KUMBALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

148 24/01/2026 HANNA RAHMAN Hafis CT (HSBN) Chalilthodika, South 
Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 

Kodiyathur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

149 24/01/2026 GOWRI PRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) THUNDIYIL HOUSE, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

150 24/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN T K USSAIN (FTHR) ANORAMMAL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

151 24/01/2026 SHAINU T C CHANDU (FTHR) 308, 
THENGUMTHOTTATHIL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

152 24/01/2026 ELENA GEORGE GEORGE (FTHR) 5/57 
MATHALIKKUNNEL, 
CHUNDATHUMPOIL, 

PANAMPILAVU, 
PANAMPILAVU, 

673639, 
THIRUVAMPADY

  

153 24/01/2026 FASNA MYMOONA (MTHR) PUTHUKKULANGARA, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  

154 24/01/2026 Najma P K MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF K (HSBN)

KANDAMMAL, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

155 24/01/2026 MALAVIKA PRASAD PRASAD (FTHR) THUNDIYIL, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANJI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

156 24/01/2026 SHAJEEV M R ABDUL RASAK 
(FTHR)

MURIKKIN 
THOTTAM, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

157 24/01/2026 AYISHA. P. K ABDUL RAHEEM 
(HSBN)

THANNEER POYIL, 
ANAYAMKUNNU, 

KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY PO, 

673602, MUKKAM VIA

  

158 24/01/2026 JASMIL AP Arimbra 
Puthusseri

Naseer AP Arimbra 
(FTHR)

Arimbra Puthusseri 
Murathumoolayil, South 
Kodiyathur, Kodiyathur, 

Kodiyathur, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

159 24/01/2026 LEELA SANTHOSH (HSBN) PLAVILAPUTHANVEEDE, 
THOTTUMUZHI, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

160 24/01/2026 SHAINI NARAYANAN (FTHR) MANGALAMVEETTIL, 
THOTTUMUZHI, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

161 24/01/2026 Nijas P Abdul Shameer (FTHR) Puthalath, Adivaram, 
Puduppady, Adivaram, 
673586, Thamarassery

  

162 24/01/2026 PREMA KUTTAPPAN (HSBN) THEKKINIYIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

163 24/01/2026 MUHSINA P K ABDUL MALIK P K 
(HSBN)

PANIYAN KUZHIYIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

164 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED FEBIL P 
K

RASHEED (FTHR) PALAKKUNNU, 
WEST KAITHAPOYIL, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KAITHAPOYIL, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

165 24/01/2026 SHAMEER K P ABOOBACKER K P 
(FTHR)

KAREKATTIL, 
KAKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

166 24/01/2026 SAKKEENA C U ABDUL HAMEED 
(HSBN)

MAVAYIL, 
THOTTATHINKADAVE, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

167 24/01/2026 Ziad ASHARAF M (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
THAROL, 

NEELESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

168 24/01/2026 AKSHAY ROBERT ROBERT N S (FTHR) NELLIKKATHERUVIL, 
KAKKAUND,THIRUVAMBADI 

P O, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

169 24/01/2026 ALEENA Benny Benny V V (FTHR) VATTEKKATTIL, 
MURIKKINCHAL, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MEEMUTTY, 673580, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

170 24/01/2026 NEHA MARIYA 
PUTHOORAN 

SIMMY PUTHOORAN 
(FTHR)

PUTHOORAN, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

171 24/01/2026 FIDHA IBRAHIM IBRAHIM P (FTHR) PILAYITHODI 
HOUSE, 

THEYYAPPARA,THEYYAPPARA 
P O, KOODATHAI, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

172 24/01/2026 SANISHA SAJI SAJI SEBASTIAN 
(FTHR)

KAPPALUMAKKAL, 
THOTTUMUZHY, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
MURAMPATHY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

173 24/01/2026 MARVAN SAJIRA (MTHR) CHATHANCHIRA, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

174 24/01/2026 ARUN P S SANTHOSH (FTHR) PLAVILAPUTHANVEEDU, 
THOTTUMUZHI, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

175 24/01/2026 JASNA P J MUHAMMED NIYAS 
(HSBN)

VELLAMKULANGARA, 
MALAPURAM, 
PERUMBALLY, 
PERUMBALLY, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

176 24/01/2026 ANN TESSA JOBY JOBY DEVASIA 
(FTHR)

19/818 OTHICKAL, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 
ANAKKAMPOYIL, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

177 24/01/2026 ALIDA ANN ROBERT ROBERT N S (FTHR) NELLICKATHERUVIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVAMBADY P 
O, THIRUVAMBADI, 

THIRUVAMBADI, 
673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  

178 24/01/2026 NISNA FATHIMA P MOOSA P (FTHR) 420- PALAM THODI, 
PARATHAMMAL, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
ALLI, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

179 24/01/2026 ATHULYA ANIL SHEENA (MTHR) KOLLAMPARAMBIL, 
PUNNAKKAL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
PUNNAKKAL, 673603, 

THAMARASSERY

  

180 24/01/2026 SHAHANA SHABEER SHABEER K A (FTHR) KORUVIL HOUSE, 
CHELOTTIL,KAKKAD 

P O, PUTHUPPADI, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

181 24/01/2026 Jineesh C S Eliyamma (OTHR) Chirandayath, Kakkad, 
Puthuppadi, kakkad, 

673586, Thamarassery

  

182 24/01/2026 Nafid E Rahmathulla Noufal E 
(FTHR)

Ennathattil, 
Chennamangallure, 

Thazhakode, 
Chennamangallure, 
673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

183 24/01/2026 NAJIYA NASREEN P T NADEER P T (FTHR) PULIYAR THODIKA, 
OMASSERY, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673572, KOZHIKODE

  

184 24/01/2026 HIMA BINU BINU K P (FTHR) KOLAKKATTU, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

NELLIPOYIL, 
PULLURAMPARA, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

185 24/01/2026 ISAC CHACKO (FTHR) EDATHUKAIKAL, 
KANJIRAD, 

KOODATHAYI, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

186 24/01/2026 FATHIMATH NOORA 
P K 

MUHAMMED (FTHR) POKKATTUMMAL, 
KAKKAD, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

187 24/01/2026 SHAHANA PARVIN ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

15  /425  MELEDATH, 
KOTTARAKOTH, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PERUMBALLY, 

673586, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  

188 24/01/2026 ARATHI 
SREENIVASAN 

SREENIVASAN C 
(FTHR)

CHENAKAPARAMBIL, 
KANNOTH, 

KODENCHERY, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

189 24/01/2026 ASWIN M S SURESH (FTHR) METHALLOOR, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

190 24/01/2026 NANDAKISHAN P S SHIBU P P (FTHR) PADINHAREPUTTATTU, 
MUKKAM, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

191 24/01/2026 RISHANA N MUHAMMED 
INSHAF P (HSBN)

PALOOR HOUSE, 
KALPOOR, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

192 24/01/2026 OSHIN SANTHOSH SANTHOSH (FTHR) 95, THARAYIL , 
NELLANICHAL, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

193 24/01/2026 HARSHINA M K ARIF (FTHR) MUTHIRAKALAYIL 
HOUSE, 

KAITHAPOYIL P O, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

194 24/01/2026 SANDRA SUNIL SUNIL K J (FTHR) KOCHUPARACKAL, 
MEEMUTTY, 
NELLIPOYIL, 

MEEMUTTY, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

195 24/01/2026 Dazzle Roy Roy (FTHR) 304, Koodaranji, 
Koodaranji, 

Manjakkadavu, 673604, 
Thamarassery

  

196 24/01/2026 GEETHU MOL K K MANOJ V S (HSBN) PALAKUNNUMMAL, 
NEELESWARAM, 

Thazhekode, 
Neeleswaram, 673582, 

Thiruvambady

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

197 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIYAS 
C K 

ABU C K (FTHR) CHOLAKKAL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

198 24/01/2026 SIDHIQUE K H HYDRU (FTHR) Kiliyanni, kallurutty, 
Neeleswaram, 

Kallurutty, 673582, 
Kozhikode

  

199 24/01/2026 HAFEEZ RAHMAN T 
M 

USMAN T M (FTHR) THATTARMANNIL, 
MURINGAPURAYIL, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

200 24/01/2026 Fathima Fiju Muhammed basheer 
(FTHR)

Puttenkunnu, Elokkara, 
Puduppadi, Puduppadi, 

673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

201 24/01/2026 RIFANA SHIRIN IBRAHIM (FTHR) 509B, KANNOTH, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

202 24/01/2026 SHAMIYA ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

KUNDUTHODI, 
VECHERY 
KANNOTH, 

KODENCHERY, 
KANNOTH, 673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

203 24/01/2026 Hiba Thasnim P Areeb P (HSBN) Panchily, Muthod, 
Kodiyathur, 

Valillapuzha, 673639, 
Kozhikode

  

204 24/01/2026 ROSAMMA DEVASIA DEVASIA (HSBN) MUTHUKATTIL, 
KOODARANHI P O, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOODARANHI, 

673604, 
THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

205 24/01/2026 ALEX THOMAS THOMAS P C (FTHR) PANACHIKKAL, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 
THIRUVAMBADI, 
PONNAMKAYAM, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

206 24/01/2026 THAHLEEL HASAN KHALID P V (FTHR) PUDIYANAVALAPPIL, 
ADIVARAM, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
ADIVARAM, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

207 24/01/2026 LINCY SEBASTIAN PRAVEEN JOSE 
(HSBN)

CHEMPOTTICKAL, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

KOODATHAI, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

208 24/01/2026 Alfas P KUNHAMI (MTHR) PARAMMAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

209 24/01/2026 MIDHILAJ UMMER KAMARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

KUTTIPALAKKAL, 
ANAYAMKUNNU, 
KUMARANALLUR, 

ALLY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

210 24/01/2026 RAIHANATH SIDHIQUE (HSBN) KADAKKADAN, 
KUNJUKULAM, 
ENGAPUZHA, 

PUTHUPPADY, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

211 24/01/2026 ANEENA M S SURESH M (FTHR) METHALLOOR, 
KOOMBARA BAZAR 
P O, KOODARANJI, 

KOOMBARA BAZAR, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

212 24/01/2026 HAFSATH P P UMER P P (FTHR) PULLAMPADI, 
MUNDUPARA, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

213 24/01/2026 ALEN VINOD VINOD JOSE (FTHR) VATTUKULATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KOODARANHI, 
KOODARANHI, 

KOODARANHI P O, 
673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

214 24/01/2026 ASWATHI ANIL PREMJITH A P (HSBN) AMBALAKANDI, 
MARAKKATTUPURAM, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

215 24/01/2026 SHAMNA RAHMAN V 
P 

RIYAS P (HSBN) 533, KAKKAD, 
KAKKAD, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

216 24/01/2026 ELIZABETH T D MATHEW 
KATTAKAYAM 

(HSBN)

14/444B 
KATTAKAYAM, 

MAIKKAVU, 
KOODATHAI, 

MAIKKAVU, 673573, 
THAMARASSERY

  

217 24/01/2026 MANITH KRISHNA M 
M 

MANOJ M V (FTHR) Madayil, 
Marakkattupuram, 

Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 673603, 

Thamarassery

  

218 24/01/2026 SHAHANA JAMALUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

PANJALI, 
MAMMUNNIPADI, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

219 24/01/2026 Adhiya P KUNJAMI K (MTHR) PARAMMAL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

220 24/01/2026 RISWAN K ISTHIKKAR K (FTHR) KADAMBALLY, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHEKODE, 
CHENNAMAGALLUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

221 24/01/2026 ZAHRA P ALI P (FTHR) POYILIL, 
MUTHALAM, 

Thazhekode, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

Thiruvambady

  

222 24/01/2026 PRAVEEN JOSE JOSE (FTHR) CHEMPOTTICKAL, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

KOODATHAI, 
THEYYAPPARA, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

223 24/01/2026 NIBIL NISHAN C ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHATHANCHIRA, 
MARAMCHATTY, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA, 673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

224 24/01/2026 HANNA NASRIN T K ABDUL AZEES 
(FTHR)

THIYYARUKUNNUMMAL, 
VENNAKKODU, 

NEELESWARAM, 
NEELESWARAM, 

673582, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

225 24/01/2026 JAZLAN ALI JASEEL T K (FTHR) THOTTAKKAD, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

226 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUHSIN 

BASHEER (FTHR) ARUVEETTIL, 
PANDIKODE, 

THIRUVAMBADY, 
THIRUVAMBADY, 

673603, 
THAMARASSERY

  

227 24/01/2026 SREEJA BABU (HSBN) EDALAMBATTU 
HOUSE, MUKKAM, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR 

PO, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

228 24/01/2026 NAVANEETH 
KRISHNA M M 

MANOJ M M (FTHR) Madayil, 
Marakkattupuram, 

Thiruvambady, 
THiruvambady, 673603, 

Thamarassery

  

229 24/01/2026 FATHIMA MUFEEDA 
M P 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

84, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 

KAKKAD, 
NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

230 24/01/2026 FATHIMA MUFEEDA MUHAMMED NIYAS 
V P (HSBN)

14/252, 
VADAKKEPARAMBIL, 

KOLIKKAL, 
UNNIKULAM, 

UNNIKULAM P O, 
673574, UNNIKULAM

  

231 24/01/2026 VAISHNAV P B BABU P B (FTHR) PUZHAM 
KUNNUMMAL, WEST 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAITHAPOYIL, 
673586, 

THIRUVAMBADI

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

232 24/01/2026 SREEMATHI VELLAN (HSBN) 359, 
NOORAMTHODE, 
KODENCHERY, 

NOORAMTHODE, 
673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  

233 24/01/2026 ABHISHEK P RAVEENDRAN P 
(FTHR)

PERUMTHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

MANASSERY, 
THAZHECODE, 

MANASSERY P O, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

234 24/01/2026 ANOOPA BENNY BENNY (FTHR) Palakkamattam, 
Puduppadi, Puduppadi, 

Puduppadi, 673586, 
Thamarassery

  

235 24/01/2026 ABDUL NAZAR ASSAIN (FTHR) THEKKEDATH, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

236 24/01/2026 SHABAL AHAMMED 
M K 

KUNHALI (FTHR) 11/327, MEKKUTH, 
ANAYAMKUNNU 
PALLIKKUNNU, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

237 24/01/2026 NIDHA HENNA C ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

CHATHANCHIRA, 
MARAMCHATTY, 

KOODARANJI, 
KOOMBARA, 673604, 

THAMARASSERY

  

238 24/01/2026 SAKEENA V BASHEER (HSBN) KURIKKAL 
THODUKA HOUSE, 
MAMMUNNIPADI 
PUTHUPPADI P O, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

239 24/01/2026 Anjima K MANOJ KUMAR 
(FTHR)

Kozhencheri, Mukkam, 
Thazhakode, Mukkam, 

673602, Kozhikode

  

240 24/01/2026 ABDUL RAZAK A P HAMZA (FTHR) 24/
VANIKKARAMALA, 

ACHI, PUTHUPPADY, 
KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

241 24/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD M A 

ABDUL NAZIR (FTHR) MALIYEKKAL, 
KALARIKANDY, 

KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  

242 24/01/2026 VYSAKH V PRAKASAN V (FTHR) VERAMPILAKKAL, 
KUTTIPPALA, 

THAZHECODE, 
MUKKAM, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

243 24/01/2026 NUSLA O M MUHAMMED 
RASHID (HSBN)

MELADEN, 
MALAMKUNNU, 
KODIYATHOOR, 
MYSOORMALA, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  

244 24/01/2026 Vishnumaya Sreenivas 
MP 

Sreenivasan MP (FTHR) Mecheriparambil, 
Manassery, Thazhecode, 

Manassery, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

245 24/01/2026 VASUDEV KUMAR BRIJIL KUMAR 
(FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
PAYYADIPARAMBIL, 
Mukkam, Thazhakode, 

Mukkam, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

246 24/01/2026 DHANEESH A K VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

ARACHANKUNNU, 
KUTTIPALAL, 
THAZHECODE, 

MUKKAM, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

247 24/01/2026 Hridwique Haneesh Haneesh K (FTHR) Inchikudikalathil, 
Engapuzha, Puthuppadi, 

Puthuppadi, 673586, 
Thamarassery

  

248 24/01/2026 DON MATHEW ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

THARAPPEL HOUSE, 
THEKKUMKUTTY, 
KUMARANALLUR, 
ALLI P O, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

249 24/01/2026 SEMEENA M MUHAMMED RIYAS 
K (HSBN)

MANGALASSERY 
THOTTAM, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
THAZHECODE, 

CHENNAMANGALLUR, 
673602, 

THAMARASSERY

  

250 24/01/2026 AMJAD ALI JAYPHAR A P (FTHR) 19/392, EARUKADAN 
ATTUMPURATH 

HOUSE, 
MURINGAMPURAYI, 

MUKKAM, 
KUMARANELLUR P 

O, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

251 24/01/2026 Jubairiya M K Moideen (FTHR) 23/Moosarikandiyil, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

252 24/01/2026 JAZA FAISAL FAISAL P (FTHR) PUTHUKKUDI 
KOLLALATHIL, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 
KODIYATHUR, 

673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

253 24/01/2026 SAHDA V ASHIQUE RAHMAN 
M (HSBN)

MELEDATH HOUSE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

673602, 
THIRUVAMBADI

  

254 24/01/2026 AJILA  SURESH SURESH (FTHR) KOVILATHUMPADI, 
KUPPAYAKODE, 

ENGAPUZHA, 
KUPPAYAKODE, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

255 24/01/2026 NIMDA PAYANATT USAMA PAYANATT 
(FTHR)

PAYANATT, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

256 24/01/2026 ANJANA J J ARJUN O (HSBN) ODUNGATTU, 
MANASSERY, 

THAZHECODE, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

257 24/01/2026 Muhammed Musammil 
C 

KAREEM C (FTHR) CHELOTTIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

258 24/01/2026 ALVINA THERES 
JOSE 

BINCY MATHEW 
(MTHR)

PARUTHEPATHIKKAL, 
MAMMUNNIPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 

THAMARASSERY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

259 24/01/2026 ANSHA KADEEJA A P JAYPHAR A P (FTHR) 19/392, ERUKADAN 
ATTUPURATH 

HOUSE, 
MURINGAMPURAYI, 

MUKKAM, 
KUMARANELLUR P 

O, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

260 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
K V 

ASIF MON K V (FTHR) KATTIL VEETTIL, 
MUTHODE, 

VALILLAPUZHA P O, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

261 24/01/2026 BABU P KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

EDALAMBATTU 
HOUSE, MUKKAM, 
KUMARANELLUR, 
KUMARANELLUR 

PO, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

262 24/01/2026 Minhaj C T SAKKEENA C T 
(MTHR)

CHEERATHADATHIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

263 24/01/2026 SINI MATHEW MATHEW M C (HSBN) 19/MAMMOOTTIL, 
KAKKAVAYAL, 
PUTHUPPADY, 

KAKKAD, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

264 24/01/2026 GALIBA T MUHAMMED 
MUNEER T (FTHR)

THIRUVALOOR, 
GOTHAMBAROAD, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA 
P O, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

265 24/01/2026 Sakeena C T SHAMEER (HSBN) CHEERATHADATHIL, 
PUTHUPPADI, 
PUTHUPPADI, 

PUTHUPPADI, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

266 24/01/2026 JESWIN JOSEPH JOSEPH K 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

KAYYUNNAPARA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 

VALILLAPUZHA P O, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, Kozhikode

  

267 24/01/2026 DIYA MUSTHAFA K C MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 15/339 
KALATHINGAL, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

268 24/01/2026 Muhammed Hadil P K Abdul Kabeer P K 
(FTHR)

10/251,Puzhamkunnummal 
House, West 

Kythapoyil, Puthuppadi, 
Puthuppadi, 673586, 
THAMARASSERY

  

269 24/01/2026 SHAHANA THASNI 
PK 

KUTTIHASAN (FTHR) POOLAKUNDAN, 
MURAMPATHY, 
MURAMPATHY, 
MURAMPATHY, 

673580, 
THAMARASSERY

  

270 24/01/2026 JASIM NIJAD C K MUNEER C K (FTHR) CHENNAMKUNNATH, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

THAZHECODE, 
CHENNAMANGALLUR, 

673602, 
THAMARASSERY

  

271 24/01/2026 JESTIN JOSEPH JOSEPH K 
SEBASTIAN (FTHR)

KAYYUNNAPARA, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 

VALILLAPUZHA P O, 
VALILLAPUZHA, 
673639, Kozhikode

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

272 24/01/2026 SAREEHA THENUTTI 
KALLINGAL 

FAYIZ 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

(HSBN)

PUTHIYEDATH, 
KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

273 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED NIHAL MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 15/339 
KALATHINGAL, 

KARASSERY, 
MUKKAM, 

KARASSERY, 673602, 
KOZHIKODE

  

274 24/01/2026 AYSHA FIDA 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

SHAMSUDHEEN 
PUTHIYEDATH 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYEDATH, 
KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

275 24/01/2026 AMRUTHA A P RAJEESH V K (HSBN) VADAKKEKKARA, 
THOONGAMPURAM, 

Thazhekode, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

Thiruvambady

  

276 24/01/2026 Muhammed Jaseel K A Abdul Jaleel (FTHR) Kavungal, 
Thiruvambady, 
Thiruvambady, 

Thiruvambady, 673603, 
Thamarassery

  

277 24/01/2026 HASMIYA NABEELA 
V K 

ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKARA, 
THOONGUMPURAM, 

Thazhekode, 
MANASSERY, 673602, 

Thiruvambady

  

278 24/01/2026 CHRISMON SAJU SAJU C C (FTHR) CHOORAKKATHADATHIL, 
MAIKAVU, 

THAMARASSERY, 
MAIKAVU, 673573, 
THIRUVAMBADY

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
THIRUVAMBADY

Revision identity

279 24/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RISHAN 

BASHEER (FTHR) poolakkodan, 
kunjukulam, 
enghapuzha, 

puthuppadi, 673586, 
thamarassery

  

280 24/01/2026 sreenanda P Rajeesh (FTHR) Parakkal, nellikaapoyil, 
neeleswaram, kallurutty, 

673582, kozhikode

  

281 24/01/2026 ISHA S KRISHNA MOHANAN C C 
(FTHR)

CHOORAKKATTU 
HOUSE, 

THOTTATHINKADAVE, 
NELEESWARAM, 
KALLURUTTY, 

673582, KOZHIKODE

  

282 24/01/2026 Muhammed Aman N Maimoona (MTHR) Nediyil, Kuttikkunnu, 
Kumaranellur, Alli, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

283 24/01/2026 Asif P P Aboobakar P M (FTHR) Parasseriparambil, 
Kallurutty, 

Neeleswaram, 
Kallurutty, 673582, 

Kozhikode

  

284 24/01/2026 MUHSIN M T SAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

MUKKONTHODIKA, 
KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 
KARASSERY, 673602, 

KOZHIKODE

  

285 24/01/2026 Ahammed Ashli K Salma C H (MTHR) Khadeeja Mansil, 
Mampatta, Thazhekode, 

Mukkam, 673602, 
Kozhikode

  

286 24/01/2026 Muhammed Shanid Abdul Abid (FTHR) Choyimadathil, 
Vallathayipara, 

Kumaranellur, Alli, 
673602, Kozhikode

  

287 24/01/2026 SHOUKATHALI AHAMMED (FTHR) KUTTIPURATH, 
KAKKAD, KAKKAD, 

NELLIKKAPARAMBA, 
673602, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 25, 2026, 12:32 AM
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


